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The 47th Annual FloatFest
REGISTRATION SHEET

Name(s) of people in your party:

FEE STRUCTURE:

(please circle one that applies)

CAMPING & CANOE RENTAL FEE = $93 / person or $186 / couple
(if you are SHARING a RENTAL canoe with a partner)

CAMPING & CANOE RENTAL FEE = $120 / person
(if you are going SOLO in a RENTAL canoe)

CAMPING & KAYAK RENTAL FEE = $100 / person
(if you are paddling in a RENTAL kayak)

CAMPING & PRIVATE CANOE FEE = $88 / person or $176 / couple
(if you are SHARING a PRIVATE canoe with a partner)

CAMPING & PRIVATE CANOE FEE = $110/ person
(if you are going SOLO in a PRIVATE canoe)

CAMPING & PRIVATE KAYAK FEE = $95 / person
(if you are paddling in a PRIVATE kayak)
Amount of Payment: $
Please mail check to:
Keith Kohler

354 Gascony Way
Saint Louis, MO 63122



